_	• •	-,			
For Community, Town or City: All of Robertson County and S.W. Mason County, except the city of	U.R.C. NO. 1				
Mt. Olivet	<u>lst Revised</u> SHEET	NO. 2			
Buffalo Trail Water Association, Incorporated	CANCELLING U.R.C. N	CANCELLING U.R.C. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO.1			
Name of Issuing Corporation	Original SHEET				
CLASSIFICATION O	F SERVICE				
		RATE PER UNIT			
Gallonage Blocks for Each Meter Size	Monthly Rate for Each Callonage Block				
1-Inch Meter					
First 10,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	\$23.30 (Minimum Bill) 1.10 per 1,000 gallons				
1½-Inch Meter	•				
First 15,000 gallons Over 15,000 gallons	\$28.80 (Minimum Bill) 1.10 per 1,000 gallons				
All meters shall be read to the neares each month.	st one hundred (100) gallons				
The monthly bill for a customer served shall be \$7.00 for metered usages of zero (gallons. The additional charge for usage if gallons shall be computed to the nearest on of usage on the basis of the above unit cos gallons. Monthly bills for customers serve 5/8" x 3/4" shall be computed in a similar being either the minimum bill for that meter minimum bill and the cost of any additional one hundred (100) gallons.	(0) to one thousand (1,000) in excess of one thousand ne hundred (100) gallons sts per one thousand (1,000) ed by meters larger than manner with the total biller, or the summation of the				
	CHECKED  Utility Regulatory Commission				

RATES AND TARIFFS \*

DATE OF ISSUE	January 11,	1980 D	ATE EFFECTIVE	November	30, 1979
8			22222		

ISSUED BY Name of Officer

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Utility Regulatory Commission in Case No. 7400 dated November 3, 1979

TOK COMMUNITY, TOWN OR CITY: All of Robertson County and S.W.		U.R.C. NO.	1			
Mason County, except the city of		2nd Revised	SHEET NO. 1			
BUFFALO TRAIL WATER ASSOCIATION, I	INCORPORATED		U.R.C. NO. 1			
Name of Issuing Corporation		1st Revised	SHEET NO. 1			
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE						
			PATE PER UNIT			
SERVICE CONNECTION CHARGES FOR VARIOU	US METER SIZES		TOTAL			
5/8" Meter 288.20 Plus	Membership Fee	\$10.00	\$ 298.20			
3/4" Meter 288.20 "	н н	10.00	298,20			
1" Meter 354.33 "	н	10.00	364.33			
1½" Meter 533.33 "	11 11	10.00	543.33			
SPECIAL CHARGES: Meter check a	and for turning m	eter on or off	\$ 10.00			
	~		10.00			
NOTE: The following rates and charges are hereby prescribed for all customers served by the Buffalo Trail Water Association, Inc. except all commercial customers shall pay an additional 5% for Kentucky Sales Tax and all Mason County Customers shall pay an additional 3% for County Utility Tax						
Gallonage Blocks for Each Meter Size		thly Rate for E lonage Block	ach			
5/8 - Inch x 3/4 - Inch Meter			1			
First 1,000 gallons Next 4,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	\$	7.00 (Minimum 2.20 per 1,000 1.50 per 1,000 1.10 per 1,000	gallons gallons			
3/4 - Inch Meter  First 5,000 gallons Next 5,000 gallons Over 10,000 gallons	MAD 1 U 1980  by Bleshnor RATES AND TARIFFS	15.80 (Minimum 1.50 per 1,000 1.10 per 1,000	gallons			
DATE OF ISSUE January 25,		The special section is a section of the section of				
DATE OF IDDOL Dandary 25,	1980 I	DATE EFFECTIVE	February 14, 1980			